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THE BOWLER’'S COMPANY™

September 16 to 18 Venue ... Papio Bowl
[ Qualifying Combind ]

Pos Bowler C S | Total 1 2 3 4 |[Blockl| 5 6 7 8 |Block2| Avg |L/H Daiff
1 Eisho Ueki 93 JPN A 1,976 | 215 300 254 299| 1,068 | 258 214 234 202 908 | 247.00| 160 0
2 Anis Hannani 28 MAS A 1,941 | 211 285 244 219 959 | 238 243 285 216 982 | 242.63 23 35
3 Kou Kubuki 132 JPN B 1,908 | 203 259 245 257 964 | 227 244 215 258 944 | 238.50 20 68
4 Li Yiru 84 CHN B 1,895 | 201 226 233 249 909 | 261 267 187 271 986 | 236.88 77 81
5 Masaharu Aikou 130 JPN A 1,877 | 247 187 255 258 947 | 238 239 226 227 930 | 234.63 17 99
6 Adelia NI S 22 MAS A 1,873 | 198 265 296 206 965 | 248 200 196 264 908 | 234.13 57 103
7 Yukiya Sano 110 JPN B 1,872 | 214 239 216 187 856 | 305 239 249 223| 1,016 | 234.00| 160 104
8 Maika Sunagawa 133 JPN C 1,866 | 214 222 243 260 939 | 265 223 234 205 927 | 233.25 12 110
9 Izz Naqiuddin 34 MAS B 1,863 | 210 239 247 232 928 | 236 228 278 193 935 | 232.88 7 113
10 Shusuke Nagao 157 JPN B 1,862 | 215 189 177 243 824 | 237 266 289 246| 1,038 232.75( 214 114
11 | Naoto Kanno 99 JPN B 1,850 | 214 248 199 258 919 | 237 257 245 192 931 | 231.25| 12 126
12 Tokio Seki 146 JPN D 1,850 [ 280 243 215 272 1,010| 231 205 208 196 840 [ 231.25| 170 126
13 | Ryo Fukumitsu 122 JPN B 1,848 | 197 255 247 246 945 | 236 207 224 236 903 | 231.00 42 128
14 | Yuto Hayashi 140 JPN D 1,847 | 286 246 235 226 993 | 224 188 233 209 854 | 230.88 139 129
15 Joyan Khoo 8 SGP B 1,845 | 188 201 203 235 827 | 257 258 255 248 1,018 | 230.63| 191 131
16 Rento Kitatani 153 JPN A 1,835 | 256 252 248 223 979 | 226 203 222 205 856 | 229.38 | 123 141
17 Nozomu Takahashi 8  JPN A 1,834 | 262 241 184 242 929 | 263 244 231 167 905 | 229.25 24 142
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Yoshinao Shimoji
Keito Fuji
Kazuya Matsuda
M Z Haiqal
Alyaa Addini
Junki Inoue
Muhd Nur Alif
Daiya Saito
Amen Yuen
Kazuki Hoshiai
Hinata Watanabe
Rino Kurose
Lim Shi En
Arianne Tay
Shogo Hino

Sota Imamura
Cara Loh

Tse Lok Sang

W M Zarif Ikram
Kosei Tomiyama
Donovan Goh
Airi Kuzuu

Ryo Taniguchi
Sota Mitoma
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88
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149
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234
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268
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226
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237

256
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263

225
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236
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215

236

256
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196
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215

249
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920
912
938
912
926
931
905
878
805
901
872
840
928
820
929
884
896
915
826
838
949
932
843
834

227

218

192

207

205

226

234

218

267

196

224

274

206

225

146

228

222

233

238

258

223

232

223

259

246

235

279

209

241

244

225

204

214

217
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226
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252

226

235

183

235
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181

224
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242

220

248
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263

279
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218

225
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205

234
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257

217

209

257

237

220

243
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233

224

245
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277

279

188

181

214
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903
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868
886
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969
871
898
930
839
943
829
870
858
839
928
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887
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224.88
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220.38
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219.25
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219.25
218.63
217.00
215.88
215.13
215.13
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65
20
53
63
19
24
164
30
26
90
89
123
100
14
38
76
102
73
162
137
35
53

153
161
165
172
177
177
185
196
202
204
206
206
209
213
218
222
222
222
222
227
240
249
255
255




42 Koichi Tatsumi 128 JPN D 1,720 | 247 210 188 221 866 | 211 220 215 208 854 | 215.00 12 256
43 Uine Kume 102 JPN D 1,719 | 213 242 212 201 868 | 229 191 194 237 851 | 214.88 17 257
44 Nurul Anis Nabila 23 MAS A 1,719 | 183 205 162 196 746 | 286 233 232 222 973 | 214.88 | 227 257
45 | Akira Kimura 98 JPN B 1,716 | 243 234 162 214 853 | 225 228 230 180 863 | 214.50 10 260
46 | Hikaru Satoh 92 JPN A 1,715 | 219 236 215 235 905 | 202 213 221 174 810 | 214.38| 95 261
47 | Shuto Oyama 163 JPN D 1,715 | 204 265 230 219 918 | 213 172 206 206 797 | 214.38 | 121 261
48 | Adania M.R 21 MAS A 1,715 | 170 242 218 154 784 | 198 244 275 214 931 | 214.38 | 147 261
49 Daishi Kawashima 151 JPN D 1,713 | 215 205 209 178 807 | 190 202 266 248 906 | 214.13 99 2
- Mark Siu Kei 69 HKG D 1,709 | 237 177 233 202 849 | 193 225 225 217 860 | 213.63 11 6
51 Sora Sunaga 87 JPN B 1,709 | 231 215 193 207 846 | 208 217 191 247 863 | 213.63 17 6
52 Marc Custodio 55 PHI C 1,708 | 246 199 247 238 930 | 216 184 172 206 778 | 213.50 | 152 7
53 | Haruka Yamada 101 JPN C 1,707 | 211 165 193 187 756 | 241 212 253 245 951 | 213.38| 195 8
54 | Nur Jeehan 26 MAS A 1,700 | 208 208 174 205 795 | 199 234 211 261 905 | 212.50| 110 15
- Francis P D Jose 52 PHI C 1,697 | 169 212 205 258 844 | 207 257 167 222 853 | 212.13 9 18
56 | Airel Amri 37 MAS B 1,697 | 214 205 183 166 768 | 266 267 237 159 929 212.13| 161 18
57 Rion Urakawa 106 JPN D 1,696 | 232 175 198 174 779 212 200 230 275 917 212.00| 138 19
58 Fan Yew Tsen 32 MAS B 1,692 | 234 210 221 232 897 | 255 194 196 150 795 | 211.50| 102 23
59 [ Youngjun Son 949 JPN A 1,691 | 224 222 195 220 861 | 200 229 179 222 830 | 211.38 31 24
- Chee Jaye Min 7 SGP B 1,686 | 201 196 192 217 806 | 221 203 223 233 880 [ 210.75 74 29
61 | Nguyen Phuc Gia Dan58 VNM A 1,682 | 192 176 235 235 838 | 215 258 205 166 844 | 210.25 6 33
62 Kazuma Arakane 125 JPN D 1,680 | 198 204 217 190 809 | 228 179 206 258 871 | 210.00 62 35
63 | YuHo Yin 70 HKG D 1,680 | 168 237 223 245 873 | 229 220 182 176 807 | 210.00 66 35
64 | Chang Hsiang-Yu 59 TPE C 1,678 | 245 211 223 237 916 | 167 215 188 192 762 | 209.75| 154 37
- Liu Jia-En 66 TPE C 1,674 | 182 234 221 218 855 | 181 236 245 157 819 | 209.25 36 41
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Tsao Po-Jun
Yuma Kondo
Kazuho Kurose
Yui Nakashima
Yusei Kasahara
Alyssa Koh
Shirlene Wong
Ryuichiro Tanaka
Quek Lu Yi

Muhd Danial
Satomi Imose
Haruto Himeno
Nur Irdina BH
Junon Furusawa
Nur Aqila Aini
Yusuke Okuda
Kanon Nakashima
Hideaki Hata
Huang Yi An

Nur Hazirah
Hiroki Tachibana
Hariz Adlan Azman
Jay Chua

Lam Ka Yiu
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160

161

123

120

111

30

104

127

11

143

24

112

121

100

68

27

105

38

45

71

TPE
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
SGP
SGP
JPN
SGP
MAS
JPN
JPN
SGP
JPN
MAS
JPN
JPN
JPN
TPE
MAS
JPN
MAS
PHI
HKG
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1,674
1,673
1,671
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1,667
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1,664
1,664
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1,654
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1,645
1,644
1,642
1,641
1,635
1,631
1,629

216

245

245

211

207

176

207

190

180

241

169

201

199

220

233

278

252

181

168

198

229

140

209

214

189

184

221

209

221

218

209

189

190

256

232

182

253

218

191

186

210

182

201

200

271

189

224

234

214

216

191

193

199

224

255

191

198

184

227

172

217

209

255

199

185

216

214

220

198

224

203

143

172

225

210

238

258

230

192

230

228

230

163

224

229

204

190

181

167

252

239

218

195

176

188

206

791
870
867
851
885
848
863
800
796
911
791
779
898
851
869
844
814
831
822
836
893
729
824
797

221

210

170

172

169

243

243

246

194

181

219

256

177

190

194

158

231

165

242

230

216

266

201

198

211

231

235

182

216

198

179

251

231

141

216

193

187

210

222

191

187

203

191

250

169

258

247

197

172

209

188

224

219

203

183

168

209

200

187

212

211

183

146

221

242

234

213

158

178

177

176

182

279

153

211

240

178

174

196

199

231

226

241

214

180

217

219

235

174

212

176

168

185

205

183

255

883
803
804
818
782
818
801
864
865
748
863
875
755
800
781
805
834
814
822
806
748
906
807
832

209.25
209.13
208.88
208.63
208.38
208.25
208.00
208.00
207.63
207.38
206.75
206.75
206.63
206.38
206.25
206.13
206.00
205.63
205.50
205.25
205.13
204.38
203.88
203.63
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67
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33
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30
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163
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96
143
51
88
39
20
17

30
145
177

17

35

41
42
44
46
48
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67
70
71
73
74
80
84
86
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Mami Katagiri
Leung Wui Chi
Abdul Azizul
Keisuke Shinagawa
Lance Tan

Koki Fukushima

Nguyen Thanh Tung

Evan Duenas
Ning Tay

Stephen Diwa
Ryan Toh

Ren Ganaha
Shimon Sasaki

Li Yu-Hung
Taisei Yamamoto
Antonnette Garcia
Akihiko Mitarai
Shobu Satou

Zac S Ramin

Lan Shao-Kang
Shih Chun-Ta
Alyana Abelada
Jeremiah Camacho

Ryota Konya

164

39

109

49

114

14

54

135

96

62

156

47

115

144

56

63

65

44

13

138

JPN
HKG
MAS
JPN
PHI
JPN
VNM
GUM
SGP
PHI
SGP
JPN
JPN
TPE
JPN
PHI
JPN
JPN
PHI
TPE
TPE
PHI
GUM
JPN
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1,628
1,623
1,622
1,621
1,620
1,619
1,615
1,609
1,608
1,600
1,600
1,596
1,596
1,593
1,593
1,592
1,589
1,589
1,587
1,582
1,577
1,576
1,572
1,569
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177

173

205

180

260

206

217

263

237

193

210

191

226

163

167

183

243

174

175

248

230

216

201

219

198

226

197

194

172

229

200

166

192

156

210

195

190

158

188

162

186

203

192

182

221

194

189

213

200

267

192

233

195

213

206

189

231

204

152

242

175

154

205

253

182

260

213

179

215

154

139

232

222

176

200

208

211

204

202

195

147

173

172

246

162

221

203

193

223

197

175

186

209

198

175

854
797
842
794
815
838
852
825
813
807
726
744
874
753
696
763
791
834
834
755
795
875
762
704

201

215

185

216

298

199

179

192

206

153

258

189

218

190

242

217

204

198

190

222

172

195

205

220

200

169

217

241

180

196

192

178

208

183

198

212

148

236

202

189

205

219

148

157

198

188

183

199

178

222

232

175

145

179

194

199

196

235

208

226

173

211

206

209

219

183

235

223

200

152

221

228

195

220

146

195

182

207

198

215

185

222

210

225

183

203

247

214

170

155

180

225

212

166

201

218

774
826
780
827
805
781
763
784
795
793
874
852
722
840
897
829
798
755
753
827
782
701
810
865

203.50
202.88
202.75
202.63
202.50
202.38
201.88
201.13
201.00
200.00
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.13
199.13
199.00
198.63
198.63
198.38
197.75
197.13
197.00
196.50
196.13

80
29
62
33
10
57
89
41
18
14
148
108
152
87
201
66

79
81
72
13
174
48
161

87

92

93

94
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96
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115
115
119
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122
122
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126
126
128
133
138
139
143
146




114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
120
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Shageem Izwan

Haruki Tanaka

Izumo Shimomura

Kazuki Tachibana
Manami Hiyoshi
Masato Tani

Art N Barrientos
Genta Okamoto
Liang Jen-Hao
Syabil-Azam
Tojiro Uchiyama
Satoru Namiki
Jericho Besa
Koki Takahata
Jovi Ma

Naoto Hiyoshi
Erina Kimura
Seijju Kawabata
Zhu Xihao

Naoki Tachibana
Jordan Dinham
Daniel Lee

Wong Chun Ming

Sean Lee

35

118

119

137

90

141

53

126

60

36

136

91

46

129

73

89

154

116

83

139

51

17

75
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MAS
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
PHI
JPN
TPE
MAS
JPN
JPN
PHI
JPN
HKG
JPN
JPN
JPN
CHN
JPN
PHI
GUM
HKG
GUM
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1,566
1,562
1,561
1,560
1,560
1,555
1,544
1,543
1,540
1,534
1,523
1,523
1,520
1,519
1,509
1,493
1,488
1,488
1,478
1,476
1,470
1,470
1,460
1,458

245

194

187

205

161

144

204

234

214

224

179

155

196

179

155

135

184

176

191

134

170

164

149

168

173

212

184

217

203

289

178

167

218

195

237

217

199

183

179

190

217

168

179

184

122

212

157

203

184

168

179

202

202

177

201

204

211

191

187

259

210

189

221

175

193

159

119

194

234

184

153

188

167

227

214

158

192

229

183

194

165

209

184

217

156

233

179

195

162

226

164

169

190

233

227

152

769
801
764
782
758
839
766
799
808
819
787
848
761
784
734
695
756
729
653
681
716
793
686
711

213

189

193

222

169

212

193

147

173

186

165

171

179

190

237

190

211

163

185

213

225

233

224

192

195

204

196

174

187

200

169

195

160

187

211

212

189

216

178

201

187

171

184

193

189

147

202

187

197

185

202

171

191

136

221

211

225

176

202

146

221

157

155

226

165

246

249

200

191

152

177

204

192

183

206

211

255

168

195

191

174

166

158

146

170

172

205

181

169

179

207

189

149

145

171

164

797
761
797
778
802
716
778
744
732
715
736
675
759
735
775
798
732
759
825
795
754
677
774
747

195.75
195.25
195.13
195.00
195.00
194.38
193.00
192.88
192.50
191.75
190.38
190.38
190.00
189.88
188.63
186.63
186.00
186.00
184.75
184.50
183.75
183.75
182.50
182.25

28
40
33

44
123
12
55
76
104
51
173

49
41
103
24
30
172
114
38
116
88
36

149
153
154
155
155
160
171
172
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192
192
195
196
206
222
227
227
237
239
245
245
255
257




138
139

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

151
152
153
154

156

Tessyo Takanami
Lin Jui-Chien

Jag A Ng

Tracey Tan
Motohide Shinozuka
Muhd Danish
Daiki Hosoda
Hyuga Takemoto
Yuma Yamasaki
Li Ying Chi

Noah Tano

Kurt Capellan
Graig Reyes
Karin Mizoguchi
Kensuke Noguchi
Muhd Razif
Karina Fujii
Calvin Cabuhat
Gakuto Hirano
Matthew Santos

Koudai Shimizu

142

61

12

48

152

41

150

103

155

67

20

43

15

147

148

42

131

18

95

19

86

JPN

TPE

SGP

PHI

JPN

MAS
JPN

JPN

JPN

TPE
GUM
PHI
GUM
JPN

JPN

MAS
JPN
GUM
JPN
GUM
JPN
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1,448
1,434
1,421
1,414
1,411
1,397
1,377
1,376
1,365
1,352
1,350
1,341
1,321
1,274
1,257
1,246
1,245
1,244
1,228
1,210
1,191

171

151

194

199

181

188

196

142

195

140

172

170

125

151

221

162

142

144

173

104

147

172

157

186

175

187

165

128

182

170

117

181

149

191

165

142

136

165

139

133

141

124

171

198

183

177

169

120

192

184

164

167

174

213

134

173

124

135

142

191

175

186

190

176

211

206

198

145

212

164

237

176

203

171

171

170

170

143

175

144

181

195

191

170

690
717
769
749
682
685
680
745
705
627
698
703
620
659
630
608
593
655
676
622
631

168

220

165

178

182

215

174

183

182

190

102

164

162

157

156

158

163

126

146

163

149

196

158

182

178

167

193

156

177

136

180

190

160

191

150

143

158

162

187

161

142

132

163

159

158

151

226

148

165

142

179

179

160

175

186

155

167

148

175

146

115

166

133

231

180

147

158

154

156

202

129

163

176

200

139

162

153

161

174

152

130

130

117

146

758
717
652
665
729
712
697
631
660
725
652
638
701
615
627
638
652
589
552
588
560

181.00
179.25
177.63
176.75
176.38
174.63
172.13
172.00
170.63
169.00
168.75
167.63
165.13
159.25
157.13
155.75
155.63
155.50
153.50
151.25
148.88

68

117
84
47
27
17

114
45
98
46
65
81
44

30
59
66
124
34
71

267
281
294
301
304
318
338
339
350
363
365
374
394
441
458
469
470
471
487
505
524




